

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 938 of 1987

Appellant :- Gopal Pandey And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- A.K. Singh, Sanjay Kumar
Mishra, Sunit Kumar Chaubey, V.K. Baranwal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal, J.

Issue fresh notice to the appellants through C.J.M. concerned.

List this appeal on 28.9.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 22.8.2022

Siddhant